
8/2/2020 to 8/8/2020
Bernhardt, David L

Monday, August 3, 2020

Daily Check In
Mon 8/3/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A <charles_laudner@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

1-  Code 

Leader Code 

Staff Meeting
Mon 8/3/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

External Interview
Mon 8/3/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary’s Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

Biweekly Staff Meeting
Mon 8/3/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Renkes, Gregg D <gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Clark, Jeffrey B <jeffrey_clark@ios.doi.gov>;

External Meeting/Intergovernmental
Mon 8/3/2020 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room 5160

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)





WHMU
Tue 8/4/2020 8:25 AM - 8:35 AM

Location: EEOB 97 - WHMU

 

External Interview
Tue 8/4/2020 8:45 AM - 9:15 AM

Location: EEOB Indian Treaty Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

 

External Call/Intergovernmental
Tue 8/4/2020 9:30 AM - 9:50 AM

Location: Secretary of War Room 234 EEOB
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

Depart EEOB en route to White House East Room
Tue 8/4/2020 9:50 AM

Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

External/Intergovernmental Event
Tue 8/4/2020 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: White House East Room

Internal Event
Tue 8/4/2020 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Location: Bison Bistro
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Zunk, Skyler T <skyler_zunk@ios.doi.gov>; Piller, Isaac H <isaac_piller@ios.doi.gov>; Davis,
Nicholas E <nicholas_davis@nps.gov>; Heilemann, Tami <Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Teams Meeting
Tue 8/4/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Machupa, Michael A <Michael_Machupa@nps.gov>; Sumeriski, Alan
<Alan_Sumeriski@nps.gov>; Bubac, Duane J. <Duane_Bubac@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>;

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

Staff Call
Tue 8/4/2020 4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________



Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Orlando, Cindy <Cindy_Orlando@nps.gov>;

Secretary will call Cindy on her cell at 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020

Security Inspection
Wed 8/5/2020 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: < >; Keating, John T <John_Keating@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>;

Depart Residence en route to DOI
Wed 8/5/2020 10:00 AM

Staff Meeting
Wed 8/5/2020 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J
<cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Frost, Gavin M
<Gavin.Frost@sol.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 8/5/2020 11:00 AM - 11:45 AM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P
<gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 8/5/2020 11:45 AM - 12:15 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Relat, Hubbel R <hubbel.relat@sol.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P
<gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 8/5/2020 1:30 PM - 1:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: O'Scannlain, Kevin S <kevin.oscannlain@sol.doi.gov>; Zerzan, Gregory P
<gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Wed 8/5/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) 
(7)(F)

(b) (6), (b) (7)
(C)  (b) (7)(F)

(b) (6)



Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Angelle, Scott A <Scott.Angelle@bsee.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Beard, Preston R <Preston.Beard@bsee.gov>;

Staff Call
Wed 8/5/2020 2:30 PM - 2:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Celata, Michael <michael.celata@boem.gov>;

Secretary to call Michael on his cell at 

Staff Call
Wed 8/5/2020 2:45 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Mikkelsen, Alan W <alan_mikkelsen@ios.doi.gov>;

Secretary to call Alan on his cell at 

Staff Call
Wed 8/5/2020 3:00 PM - 3:15 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Suazo, Raymond M <rmsuazo@blm.gov>;

Secretary to call Ray on his cell at 

Internal Event
Wed 8/5/2020 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Davis, Nicholas E <nicholas_davis@nps.gov>; Piller, Isaac H <isaac_piller@ios.doi.gov>;
Jorgenson, Sarah T <sarah_jorgenson@ios.doi.gov>; Domenech, Douglas W <douglas_domenech@ios.doi.gov>;
Skipwith, Aurelia <aurelia_skipwith@fws.gov>; Laudner, Charles A <charles_laudner@nps.gov>; Petty, Timothy R
<timothy_petty@ios.doi.gov>; Heilemann, Tami <Tami_Heilemann@ios.doi.gov>; Tanner, John R
<john_tanner@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Dixon, Shandria Y <shandria_dixon@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Call
Wed 8/5/2020 4:30 PM - 4:45 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Austin, Stan J <Stan_Austin@nps.gov>;

Secretary will call Stan on his cell at 

Staff Call
Wed 8/5/2020 4:45 PM - 5:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Raby, Jon K <jraby@blm.gov>;

Secretary to call Jon on his cell at 

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)

(b) (6)



Afternoon Check-in
Wed 8/5/2020 5:00 PM - 5:10 PM 

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S
<katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Thursday, August 6, 2020

Daily Check In
Thu 8/6/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Jorjani, Daniel H
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>; MacGregor, Katharine S <katharine_macgregor@ios.doi.gov>; Renkes, Gregg D
<gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>; Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Eisenman, Theresa M
<theresa_eisenman@ios.doi.gov>; Tahsuda, John <john_tahsuda@ios.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Cason, James E <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Bockmier, John M <john_bockmier@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C <faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>; Lawkowski, Gary M
<gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Laudner, Charles A <charles_laudner@nps.gov>; Everson, Margaret E
<margaret_e_everson@nps.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Gulac, Catherine D <Catherine_Gulac@ios.doi.gov>;

 
1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

External Interview
Thu 8/6/2020 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Goodwin, Nicholas R <nicholas_goodwin@ios.doi.gov>;

External Call/Intergovernmental
Thu 8/6/2020 10:45 AM - 11:00 AM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

Secretary to call Amy at 

Staff Meeting
Thu 8/6/2020 11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Williams, Timothy G <timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>; Small, Jeffrey D
<jeffrey_small@ios.doi.gov>; Critchfield, Marshall T <marshall_critchfield@ios.doi.gov>;

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)

(b) (6)



External Call/Intergovernmental
Thu 8/6/2020 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>; Vander Voort, Faith C
<faith_vandervoort@ios.doi.gov>;

External meeting
Thu 8/6/2020 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Willens, Todd D <todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Thu 8/6/2020 1:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Willens, Todd D
<todd_willens@ios.doi.gov>; Benge, Shawn T <Shawn_Benge@nps.gov>; Vela, Raymond (David)
<David_Vela@nps.gov>;

External Call/Intergovernmental
Thu 8/6/2020 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Rojewski, Cole J <cole_rojewski@ios.doi.gov>;

Secretary to call Senator King at 

Staff Teams Meeting
Thu 8/6/2020 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Everson, Margaret E <margaret_e_everson@fws.gov>; Velasco, Janine M
<janine_velasco@fws.gov>; Rauch, Paul <Paul_Rauch@fws.gov>; Cordova-Harrison, Elizabeth
<ECordovaHarrison@usbr.gov>; McDowall, Lena E <Lena_McDowall@nps.gov>; Bloodsworth, Brian
<Brian_Bloodsworth@fws.gov>;

Join Microsoft Teams Meeting

Learn more about Teams | Meeting options

Friday, August 7, 2020

Daily Check In
Fri 8/7/2020 9:00 AM - 9:30 AM 

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Rees, Gareth C

________________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________________

(b) (5)





Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Jorjani, Daniel H <daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Fri 8/7/2020 2:30 PM - 3:00 PM

Location: Secretary's Office
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Renkes, Gregg D <gregg_renkes@ios.doi.gov>;

Staff Meeting
Fri 8/7/2020 3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

Location: Secretary's Conference Room
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Zerzan, Gregory P <gregory.zerzan@sol.doi.gov>; Weaver, Kiel P
<kiel_weaver@ios.doi.gov>; Brown, Carter L <Carter.Brown@sol.doi.gov>; Freeman, Michael T
<michael_freeman@ios.doi.gov>; Wenger, Lance C <Lance.Wenger@sol.doi.gov>;

1-  Code 
 
Leader Code 

External Video Call
Fri 8/7/2020 4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Location: Teams info forthcoming
Organizer: Bernhardt, David L
Required Attendees: Lawkowski, Gary M <gary_lawkowski@ios.doi.gov>; Williams, Timothy G
<timothy_williams@ios.doi.gov>;

 

(b) (5) (b) (5)

(b) (5)




